Empowerment Program Agreements

Created December 6th, 2018

As a willing participant in the Empowerment Program by Arise Empowered LLC I agreed to the following statements:

Agreements

I agreed to read each PDF document and download them or purchase the workbook.

I agreed to work the assignments given with commitment and authenticity.

I agree and am willing to heal, which may cause my views of myself and in my life to transform.

I agree to take into consideration the coaching provided, meaning to apply it.

I agree to be coachable.

I agree to be on time with assignments, on calls, and in my life.

I agree to be in communication with my coach and those in my life.

I agree to be responsible for my health and well-being.

I agree to being committed to the program.

I agree to complete the program fully and with high integrity.

I agree to make payments required in full and on time per my payment agreement.

I agree to conduct my own research.

I agree to reach out for clarity where I am not clear.

I agree to continue any treatments with high integrity prescribed by a medical professional.

I agree to fill out the guizzes honestly and thoughtfully.

As a willing participant in the Empowerment Program designed by Arise Empowered LLC. I understand the following and if I do not agree to get clarity on the following:

Understandings

I understand Arise Empowered LLC, does not give medical advice.

I understand Arise Empowered LLC, and my coach are not responsible for my choices.

I understand Arise Empowered LLC, encourages the use of medical professionals when needed.

I understand Arise Empowered LLC, and it's coaches are not doctors or therapists.

I understand Arise Empowered LLC, offers coaching and other services to aid in my Created Life.

I understand it is up to me to be in action.

I understand Arise Empowered LLC, and its coaches reserve the right to end my program.

I understand if I choose to leave this program I may be held liable for the full cost.

I understand due to holidays, weekends, and family hours, my coach is not available 24/7.

I understand due to personal vacations my program may be extended upon request.

(One-on-One Program)

I understand I can create a contact agreement with my coach if requested.

(One-on-One Program)

By continuing to the Empowerment Program by Arise Empowered LLC, I have agreed to these statements and will take full responsibility for myself, my well-being, and my actions.



Notes

